poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 632 -

Summer 2017

Division 632 - Kobe-Sannomiya

Black Tier

Name
Ryusuke Dobashi

Kazuhito Mitsunari
Reiri Nogami

Kou Ueno

Koji Nakayasu
Mitsuhiro Tago

Eiji Nonaka

White Tier

Name
Daisuke Fuijita

Takayoshi Inoue
Yozo Kasatani
Daichi Kitaoka
Hisashi Shirai
Hideto Tokai

Hiiromasa Hatsumura

Nobuhiro Inamasu
Megumi Kanda
Akira Kusakari
Shinji Matsuda
Hirofumi Toyoyama
Tomoaki Wada
Kazuhiro Yasuda
Hideyuki Kimura
Akira Kishida
Ayano Nakagawa
Takashi Odagiri
Kanako Ohmura
Hirohiko Omote
Munetaka Sakurai
Kokichi Shizuma
Taishi Yoshii

Junko Yoshimoto

Green Tier

Name
Jun Fujihara

Yusuke Fujiwara

Misaki Inoue

Member #
08901

06774
07526
07897
08441
07532
07896

Member #
09011

07234
07236
09007
09004
09008
08790
07910
06534
06527
07915
08413
07914
07771
06772
07527
06523
07240
06536
06526
07517
08505
08560
08663

Member #
07899

09003
08999
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Yuka Ito

Sakura Matsumoto
Shiho Sunada
Mari Tokai

Kentaro Yamasaki
Kentaro Awamura
Hiroyuki Fukada
Yusaku Hashimoto
Mamoru Igo
Yusuke Naemura
Koki Hashimoto
Kazufumi Inui
Yungin Lin

Yayoi Morita

Rie Nagata

Kazu Uno
Masahiro Yada
Yuki Yamamoto
Hitoshi Yano

Masatoshi Yuijiri

08414
08775
09097
09009
09010
09001
07903
08800
09000
07656
08794
07898
08563
09012
09013
09002
09246
08562
09006
09005
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